Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.63
1:07.44
1:08.05
1:08.98
1:09.31
1:09.35
1:14.13
1:16.10

1:19.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.63
1:08.05
1:07.44
1:08.98
1:09.31
1:09.35
1:16.10
1:14.13

1:19.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
450
438
421
415
414
339
313
276

WA Pts
467
438
450
421
415
414
313
339
276

Round

r m I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

02/02/20
17/02/18
03/02/19
28/10/17
22/07117
15/04/17
04/04/15
27/09/15
20/07/14

Date

02/02/20
03/02/19
17/02/18
28/10/117
22/07/17
15/04/17
27/09/15
04/04/15
20/07/14

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
London

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
London

Basildon

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



