Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.63	467	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:07.44	450	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:08.05	438	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:08.98	421	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:09.31	415	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:09.35	414	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:14.13	339	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:16.10	313	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3
1:19.34	276	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.63	467	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:08.05	438	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:07.44	450	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:08.98	421	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:09.31	415	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:09.35	414	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:16.10	313	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3
1:14.13	339	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
1:19.34	276	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3